
NAME OF THE SUBJECT DEPARTMENT GROUP TIME SLOTS TEACHER NAME ROOM NUMBER CONTACT OF 

TEACHER

ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT 

INDIAN TRADITIONS

History __ 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

 02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Dinesh Kumar

Dr. Dinesh Kumar

Dr. Dinesh Kumar

R-111

R-111

R-111

9013045918

SCIENCE AND SOCIETY Physics __ 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

Dr. Poonam Jain

Dr. Poonam Jain

Physics Lab-02

Physics Lab-02

9971072399

SCIENCE AND SOCIETY Physics __  01:15-02:15(Thurs.) Mr. Himanshu Singh R-34 9818972059

GANDHI & EDUCATION Pol. Science Group-1 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Vikas Yadav

Prof. Vipin Kumar Malhotra

Dr. Vikas Yadav

R-109

R-109

R-08

7838737346

9868177335

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-1 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Mr Avinash Negi & Dr Vikas Yadav

Mr Avinash Negi & Dr Vikas Yadav

Mr Avinash Negi & Dr Vikas Yadav

R-28

R-08

R-08

8219450322

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-2 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr Rounak Pathak

Dr Rounak Pathak

Dr Rounak Pathak

R-9

R-9

R-9

7292084924

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-3 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr Harish Kumar

Dr Harish Kumar

Dr Harish Kumar

R-10

R-10

R-10

8802913049

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-4 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr Sachin

Dr Sachin

Dr Sachin

R-105

R-107

R-108

9650982702

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-5 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr Anurag Pandey

Dr Anurag Pandey

Dr Anurag Pandey

R-106

R-105

R-105

9971699830

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-6 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr L. Sitlhou

Dr L. Sitlhou

Dr L. Sitlhou

R-107

R-107

R-107

9899748556

DIGITAL EMPOWERNMENT Electronics Group-1 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Mrs. Shobhna Chandra

Mrs. Shobhna Chandra

Mrs. Shobhna Chandra

Computer Lab- 04

Computer Lab- 03

Computer Lab- 03 

9810319160

NCC Electronics Group-1 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Mr. Avanish Yadav

Mr. Avanish Yadav

Mr. Avanish Yadav

EL - 4 

EL- 4

EL- 4

8287964646

DIGITAL EMPOWERNMENT Economics Group-1 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

 02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Saloni Khanna

Dr. Saloni Khanna

Dr. Saloni Khanna

Dr. Saloni Khanna

R-5 

R-5 

R-119 

R-119

9896504265

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE Economics Group-1 12:15-01:15  (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15  (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Parul Jain

Dr. Parul Jain

Dr. Parul Jain

R-40 

 R-40 

 R-108

9968338862

VAC SEM-2



NAME OF THE SUBJECT DEPARTMENT GROUP TIME SLOTS TEACHER NAME ROOM NUMBER CONTACT OF 

TEACHER

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE Economics Group-1 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Hema Nagpal

Dr. Hema Nagpal

Dr. Hema Nagpal

R-119 

R-119

R-120

9899821192

FINANCIAL LITERACY Commerce Group-1 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

 01:15 to 2:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Kapil Garg

Dr. Kapil Garg

Shalu

R-14

R-14

R-14

9837023452

9711425891

FINANCIAL LITERACY Commerce Group-2 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Kishore

Mr. Abhishek Mishra

Mr. Abhishek Mishra

R-15

R-15

R-15

9971970485

7985418365

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND 

PRACTICE

Sanskrit Group-1 12:15-01:15(Wed.)

01:15-02:15(Wed.)

Guest

Guest

R-18

R-18

8851535670

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND 

PRACTICE

Sanskrit Group-1 02:15-03:15(Thurs.) Mr. Vijit Kumar R-18 8851535670

BHAKTI PRAMPARA OR MANAV 

MULYA 

Hindi Group-1 01:15-02:15 (Wed.) Mr. Abhinav Prakash R-03 9555648881

BHAKTI PRAMPARA OR MANAV 

MULYA 

Hindi Group-1 01:15-02:15 (Thurs.) Mr. Aman Yadav R-03 9971281353

BHAKTI PRAMPARA OR MANAV 

MULYA 

Hindi Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Thurs. Guest Faculty R-03 __

CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION English Group-1 12:15-01:15  (Wed.)

01:15-02:15  (Wed.)

 01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

Ms. Vibhuti Wadhawan

Ms. Vibhuti Wadhawan

Ms. Vibhuti Wadhawan

R-11

R-11

R-11

9818731314

VADIC MATHEMATICS-I Mathematics Group-1 01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

R-20

R-20

R-20

9953127975

VADIC MATHEMATICS-II Mathematics Group-1 12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

01:15-02:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Mamta Garg 

Dr. Mamta Garg 

Dr. Mamta Garg 

R-19

R-19

R-19

9958291118


